PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $861,091.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $861,091.16 $0.00 $861,091.16 $10,333,093.92 $861,091.16 $9,472,002.76
August $861,091.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $861,091.16 $861,091.16 $0.00 $10,333,093.92 $1,722,182.32 $ 8,610,911.60
September $861,091.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $861,091.16 $861,091.16 $ 0.00 $10,333,093.92  $2,583,273.48 $7,749,820.44
October $861,091.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $861,091.16 $861,091.16 $0.00 $ 10,333,093.92  $ 3,444,364.64 $ 6,888,729.28
November $861,091.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $861,091.16 $861,091.16 $ 0.00 $10,333,093.92  $4,305,455.80 $6,027,638.12
December $ 1,005,895.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.78 $ 1,005,898.12 $861,091.16 $ 144,806.96 $10,622,702.28 $5,311,351.14 $5,311,351.14
January $ 885,225.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 20,282.01 -$ 7,603.55 $ 857,339.63 $1,005,898.12 -$ 148,558.49 $10,622,702.28  $6,196,576.33 $4,426,125.95
February $ 798,161.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 2,897.43 $0.00 $ 795,263.71 $ 857,339.63 -$ 62,075.92 $10,187,382.03  $6,994,737.47 $ 3,192,644.56
March $798,161.14 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$2,897.43 $ 0.00 $ 795,263.71 $ 795,263.71 $ 0.00 $10,187,382.03  $7,792,898.61 $2,394,483.42
April $ 803,991.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,237.04 $31,415.36 $ 836,643.77 $ 795,263.71 $ 41,380.06 $10,204,872.72  $8,596,889.98 $ 1,607,982.74
May $803,991.37 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $1,237.04 -$410.36 $ 804,818.05 $ 836,643.77 -$ 31,825.72 $10,204,872.72  $9,400,881.35 $ 803,991.37
June $ 803,974.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,237.04 -$31,417.68 $ 773,793.78 $ 804,818.05 -$ 31,024.27 $ 10,204,855.77  $10,204,855.77 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,204,855.77  $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 22,365.75 -$ 8,013.45



